Stratford-upon- Avon Town Council

Stratford-upon-Avon Cemetery
SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 2024/2025

FEES, PAYMENTS AND SUMS fixed and settled under section |5 of the Local Authorities Cemeteries
Order 1977.

The following fees, payments and sums will be increased by 200% where the person to be interred,
or in respect of whom the right is granted, is not an inhabitant of Stratford-upon-Avon. A person
will be regarded as an inhabitant if he/she has lived in the town within the last five years.

CHARGE
£
Purchase of Exclusive Rights of Burial and general maintenance for a £1,300
period of 80 years
First Interment — Single/Double Depth £960
TOTAL | £2260
Subsequent Interment £870
Purchase of Cremated Remains Plot and general maintenance for a £415
period of 80 years
Per Interment (wooden casket only) £200
TOTAL £615
Purchase of Grave Space and Interment of Still-born or Infant under 12 Free of
months and general maintenance for a period of 80 years Charge
Purchase of Grave Space and Interment of Child between | and 16 years £680
and general maintenance for a period of 80 years
MONUMENTS, GRAVESTONES AND TABLETS
A headstone, not exceeding 3 feet 3 inches in height and 2 feet wide £350
Headstone second inscription and amendments £90
Kerb stone or Border stones enclosing a space not exceeding 2 ft2 £265
Statutory Declarations for Transfer of Burial Rights/Deeds £70




